
1020 Lincoln Road
Bellevue,  NE  68005

$15.00 *

$15.00 *

$12.00 *

$11.00
$8.00

$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00

 * affected by significant supplier cost increase 2026

Lenten Fish Dinner Menu
Every Friday During Lent - Serving from 5:00 - 7:30pm

SIT DOWN DINNER WITH WAITER SERVICE
DRIVE THRU AND TAKE OUT SERVICE AVAILABLE

Email: knightseventcenter@gmail.com

DINNERS
Dinners include any of these 2 Choices:

Baked Potato, French Fries, Coleslaw, Clam Chowder, Lobster Bisque
BAKED SALMON

COLESLAW

JUMBO SHRIMP - Deep Fried
FRIED FISH FILLET
STUFFED PASTA SHELLS
FISH SANDWICH SPECIAL (with french fries and coleslaw)

A LA CARTE
Individual FISH SANDWICH
Individual SLICE OF CHEESE PIZZA
Individual GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

ADDITIONAL FOOD ITEMS
FRENCH FRIES

Extra Piece of Fish (SHRIMP or FISH FILLET)

CLAM CHOWDER SOUP (Bowl)

Soda, Beer, Wine and Cocktails are available at the Bar and Drive Thru.
Complementary Coffee, Iced Tea & Water available at the end of the Bar...

(Sales tax included in all prices)

LOBSTER BISQUE (Bowl)

WE ACCEPT DEBIT CARDS, MASTER CARD and VISA


