



**KNIGHTS  
EVENT CENTER**  
1020 Lincoln Road  
Bellevue, NE 68005



## **Lenten Fish Dinner Menu**

Every Friday During Lent - Serving from 5:00 - 7:30pm

SIT DOWN DINNER WITH WAITER SERVICE

DRIVE THRU AND TAKE OUT SERVICE AVAILABLE

Email: [knightseventcenter@gmail.com](mailto:knightseventcenter@gmail.com)

### **DINNERS**

**Dinners include any of these 2 Choices:**

Baked Potato, French Fries, Coleslaw, Clam Chowder, Lobster Bisque

BAKED SALMON	\$15.00 *
JUMBO SHRIMP - Deep Fried	\$15.00 *
FRIED FISH FILLET	\$12.00 *
STUFFED PASTA SHELLS	\$11.00
FISH SANDWICH <u>SPECIAL</u> (with french fries and coleslaw)	\$8.00

### **A LA CARTE**

Individual FISH SANDWICH	\$6.00
Individual SLICE OF CHEESE PIZZA	\$4.00
Individual GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.00
Extra Piece of Fish (SHRIMP or FISH FILLET)	\$2.00

### **ADDITIONAL FOOD ITEMS**

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.00
COLESLAW	\$2.00
CLAM CHOWDER SOUP (Bowl)	\$4.00
LOBSTER BISQUE (Bowl)	\$4.00

Soda, Beer, Wine and Cocktails are available at the Bar and Drive Thru.

Complementary Coffee, Iced Tea & Water available at the end of the Bar...

**WE ACCEPT DEBIT CARDS, MASTER CARD and VISA**

(Sales tax included in all prices)

*\* affected by significant supplier cost increase*

2026